received by the President of the Borough of 

Manhattan, at the City Hall, Room No. 16, until 
it a. m., on 

TUESDAY, JANUARY 12, 1904. 
FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 

FOR THE USE OF THE VARIOUS PUBLIC 
BUILDINGS, COURTS, ETC., TN THE BOR-
OUGH OF MANHATTAN, WITH SEVEN 
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED (7,200) GROSS 
TONS (2,240 POUNDS TO A TON) OF BEST 
WHITE ASH ANTHRACITE COAL. 

Time for the completion of the work and the 
full performance of the contract is by the 31st of 
December, 1904. 

The amount of security required is $1o,000. 
The bidder will state the price for each item